Dimensions (mm)
Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 L2 S Ms H
    CT-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 6.5 2 M3x8 5
    CT-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10 4 M4x12 8.5
    CT-15 15 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12 4.5 M5x16 9.5
    CT-16 16 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12 4.5 M5x16 10
    CT-25 25 45 75 6.4 11 17 9 19 6 M6x16 15
    CT-35 35 67 95 8.5 14 25 12 23 10 M8x25 21
    CT-40 40 77 108 8.5 14 30 13 27 10 M8x25 24
    CT-50 50 85 124 10.5 17 33.5 15 31 10 M10x25 29
Dimensions (mm)
  Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 S a Ms k
  CTG-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 2 1 M3x8 0.5
  CTG-8 8 24 35 3.2 5.8 8 4.5 3 1 M3x10 0.5
  CTG-10 10 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 4 1.5 M4x12 0.5
  CTG-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 4 1.5 M4x12 0.5
  CTG-14 14 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 4.5 1.5 M5x16 0.5
  CTG-16 16 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 4.5 1.5 M5x16 0.5
  CTG-20 20 42 65 6.4 11 15 8 6 2 M6x16 1
  CTG-25 25 45 75 6.4 11 17 9 6 2 M6x16 1
  CTG-30 30 53 83 6.4 11 20.5 10.5 6 2 M6x18 1
  CTG-50 50 85 124 10.5 17 33.5 15.0 10 2 M10x25 1
Notes:
All couplings material option: Steel C45, Stainless steel.
If need finished bore, pls confirm the bore size before place an order.
Page 1